Yrnosou guBaH - Piara 1299,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
BbicoTa HOrw

DyHKLUMN

Yron

LiseT

MaTepunan

SKU

1899;00-€

288
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100x228

66

43

100

3

Be3 swmka ans 6enbs, HeBbl4BUXHOI
Mpasbin FEER,

Be)xeBbll

[MNoTHada TKaHb

Piara-3810486216-right-beige




